57
DRIVE PINS & THREADED STUDS
Order
Code
Shank
Length
Box
Quantity

DCC10100 1” 1/2” 50 150 • • •
ACCESSORIES
Order Code Conduit Diameter Box Quantity
TW50 1/2” 100
TW75 3/4” 50
TW100 1” 50
Order Code Thread Size Box Quantity
C10  1/4” - 20 100
C20  1/4”-20 to 3/8”-16 100
C30  3/8”-16 100
Order Code Thread Size Box Quantity
FM1 1/4” - 20 100
Order Code Thread Size Box Quantity
XL143  .300 HD/”D” Pins
 1/4” HD/”P”Pins 1
Order Code Description
PAT8133 Spray Lube
PAT8134 Safety Goggles
PAT8135 3/4” Cleaning Brush
PAT8138 Ear Plugs
PAT8118 Tool Box (U1000, XL300,PAT90A)
PAT8150 Cleaning Kit
8142 Stabilizer U-1000/U-2000
Order Code Thread Size Box Quantity
CL1 1” 100
ORDER DETAIL